
Lighting emotions!
©2017 BRILUMEN ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

(+351) 220 920 550 
info@brilumen.com
www.brilumen.com

BRILUMEN DATA SHEET

HUMMING CEILING
LIGHT

ORDER OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA
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PRODUCT CODE POWER CRI BEAM 
ANGLE CCT LED 

LUMENS
LUMINAIRE 

LUMENS

500.80.45.30 12 W > 80 45º 3000K 814 lm 490 lm

500.80.45.40 12 W > 80 45º 4000K 814 lm 490 lm

20ºIP54CLASS I
CLASSE I

230V

VOLTAGE
TENSÃO

CRI > 8045º

15

45º

60º

75º

90º

45º

60º

75º

90º

0º15º30º
cd/klm

480

320

640

º º30

603,6 lx

150,9 lx

67,1 lx

37,7 lx

Ø0,8m

Ø1,6m

Ø2,4m

Ø3,2m

1m

2m

3m

4m

24,1 lx

16,8 lx

Ø4m

Ø4,8m

5m

6m


